
02/52/40/2022/06/00907 210865207102

RAUNAK  KUMAR

DEVENDRA KUMAR

2

June/2022

ELECTRICAL ENGG.

ENGLISH AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II

APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II

APPLIED PHYSICS-II

ENVIRONMENT STUDIES

ENGINEERING DRAWING-II

GENERAL WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENERGY CONSERVATION

75

75

75

75

100

75

75

32

31

46

30

76

70

32

25

25

25

22

23

21

Practical

Practical

Practical

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Practical

Theory

383
319

625
375

7021000

K.C. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , SBS NAGAR

Name :

Father's Name :

Class :Course :

Examination :

Institute :

Subject Type Max.
Marks

Marks
Obtained

Grace

Total Marks

Internal Assesment

GRAND TOTAL

    The Punjab State Board of Technical
Education & Industrial Training, Chandigarh

DETAIL OF MARKS CARD

Result :

Note :
1. Board's Websites: www.punjabteched.com, www.punjabteched.net
2. Marks obtained below 40% in any theory or Practical paper mean Reappear(#) in that paper.
3. Grace marks obtained, if in any subject, are included in "Marks Obtained"Column.
4. Instructions for final Diploma Certificates : Weightage will be calculated as per formula
   : 25% marks of I & II semester + 50% marks of III & IV semester + 100% marks of V & VI
     semester. Divisions will be assigned as First division with Hons (70% & above in Ist
     attempt);First division (60% &above);Second division (Less than 60%)

Serial No.: Registration No.:

PASS

Date of Issue: 03 JUL 2023

6/2022

6/2022

6/2022

6/2022

6/2022

6/2022

6/2022

Exam
Month/Year

6/2022

6/2022

6/2022

This is a computer generated certificate and it does not require any physical signature or attestation. The Board shall not be responsible for
any direct or indirect financial losses, any loss of goodwill or reputation, or any other loss or damage caused by any incorrect/fradulent
information in this computer generated certificate. Board also reserves the right to take appropriate legal action in such cases.


		2023-07-04T09:11:53+0530
	Chandigarh
	Punjab State Board of Technical Education & Industrial Training




