Serial No.: 02/52/40/2022/06/00907

Registration No.: 210865207102



The Punjab State Board of Technical Education & Industrial Training, Chandigarh

DETAIL OF MARKS CARD

Name : RAUNAK KUMAR	Date of Issue:	03 JUL 2023		
Father's Name : DEVENDRA KUMAR	Examination :	June/2022		
Course : ELECTRICAL ENGG.	Class :	2		

Institute : K.C. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , SBS NAGAR

Subject	Туре	Exam Month/Year	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Grace
ENGLISH AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II	Theory	6/2022	75	32	
	Practical	6/2022	25	22	
APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II	Theory	6/2022	75	31	
APPLIED PHYSICS-II	Theory	6/2022	75	46	
	Practical	6/2022	25	23	
ENVIRONMENT STUDIES	Theory	6/2022	75	30	
ENGINEERING DRAWING-II	Theory	6/2022	100	76	
GENERAL WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II	Practical	6/2022	75	70	
ENERGY CONSERVATION	Theory	6/2022	75	32	
	Practical	6/2022	25	21	
	Total Mar	ka	625	383	
	Internal Assesment		375	319	
Result : PASS	GRAND TOT		1000	702	

Note :

- 1. Board's Websites: www.punjabteched.com, www.punjabteched.net
- 2. Marks obtained below 40% in any theory or Practical paper mean Reappear(#) in that paper.
- 3. Grace marks obtained, if in any subject, are included in "Marks Obtained"Column.
- 4. Instructions for final Diploma Certificates : Weightage will be calculated as per formula : 25% marks of I & II semester + 50% marks of III & IV semester + 100% marks of V & VI semester. Divisions will be assigned as First division with Hons (70% & above in Ist attempt);First division (60% &above);Second division (Less than 60%)



This is a computer generated certificate and it does not require any physical signature or attestation. The Board shall not be responsible for any direct or indirect financial losses, any loss of goodwill or reputation, or any other loss or damage caused by any incorrect/fradulent information in this computer generated certificate. Board also reserves the right to take appropriate legal action in such cases.